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MARATHON ROOFING PRODUCTS, INC
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SELECT DESIRED DRAIN:
] ENPOCO-PAK (SHOWN)
] ULRD

SELECT DESIRED SIZE:
[] 2" (51 MM)

[] 3" (76 MM)

[] 4" (102 MM)

[] 6" (152 MM)

*ONLY AVAILABLE IN
ENPOCO PAK ROOF DRAIN

SELECT DESIRED OVERFLOW:

(] 2" OVERFLOW DAM
] PVC INSERT

SELECT DESIRED DOME:

[J POLYETHYLENE (STANDARD)
] CASTIRON

PERSPECTIVE

SPECIFICATIONS:

BODY: PVC

OUTLET LENGTH: NO HUB

CLAMPING RING: 10" EPOXY COATED ALUMINUM
STRAINER: 10" POLYETHYLENE

NOTES:

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.

THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR USE BY ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, CONTRACTORS, CONSULTANTS AND DESIGN PROFESSIONALS
FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. THIS DRAWING MAY NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION.

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS CURRENT AT THE TIME OF DEVELOPMENT BUT MUST BE REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY
THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER TO BE CONSIDERED ACCURATE.

CONTRACTOR'S NOTE: FOR PRODUCT AND COMPANY INFORMATION VISIT www.CADdetails.com/info AND ENTER

REFERENCE NUMBER 5355-013.
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